
IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
M35

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Sergej STABEL GER 92.0 9/01/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
62 Andreas LETZ GER 105.0 5/25/01 TEPLICE, CZE
69 Alik PCHENUSHAY RUS 124.0 10/03/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
77 Rudolf LUKAC SVK 140.5 5/27/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
85 Rouslan GOLOUREV RUS 145.0 5/27/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
94 Maxim AGAPITOV RUS 155.0 7/29/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
105 Vasylii MARTYNYUK UKR 152.0 9/02/06 Eysines, FRA

105+ Vladimir SUSCHAK RUS 162.0 10/04/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

CLEAN & JERK

56 Lalmas LIC CIN CHAI LIT 117.5 5/23/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
62 Andreas LETZ GER 132.5 9/29/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
69 Roger BERRIO COL 151.0 7/13/08 San Juan, PUR
77 Rudolf LUKAC SVK 175.0 5/27/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
85 Walter LLERENA ECU 176.0 7/13/08 San Juan, PUR
94 Peter MAY GBR 182.5 9/29/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
105 Edmilson DA SILVA DANTAS BRA 190.0 10/14/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA

105+ Vladimir SUSCHAK RUS 201.0 10/04/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

TOTAL

56 Lalmas LIC CIN CHAI LIT 202.5 5/23/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
62 Andreas LETZ GER 235.0 9/29/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
69 Roger BERRIO COL 269.0 7/13/08 San Juan, PUR
77 Rudolf LUKAC SVK 315.0 5/27/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
85 Rouslan GOLOUREV RUS 320.0 5/27/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
94 Peter MAY GBR 332.5 9/29/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
105 Edmilson DA SILVA DANTAS BRA 340.0 10/14/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA

105+ Vladimir SUSCHAK RUS 363.0 10/04/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
M40

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Vitali DANILCHENKO UKR 95.0 5/22/98 ELZ, GER
62 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 115.0 10/11/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Seyedreza MOUSAVIAN IRI 116.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
77 Sergio MANNIRONI ITA 128.0 5/23/08 Bohumin, CZE
85 David MORGAN GBR 140.0 7/28/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
94 Guy MARINEAU CAN 138.0 7/15/07 El Paso, Texas, USA
105 Zenon OSUCH POL 150.0 5/28/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN

105+ Zenon OSUCH POL 150.0 5/22/98 ELZ, GER

CLEAN & JERK

56 Geza PATROVICS HUN 117.5 5/22/98 ELZ, GER
62 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 145.0 10/11/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Pan GRAMMATIKOPOULOS GRE 147.5 5/26/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
77 Sergio MANNIRONI ITA 156.0 8/31/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
85 David MORGAN GBR 162.0 7/28/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
94 Guy MARINEAU CAN 170.0 9/01/06 Eysines, FRA
105 Victor RUBILAR CHI 180.5 7/07/00 PONCE, PUR

105+ Lemuel GRAYSON USA 185.0 8/19/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA

TOTAL

56 Geza PATROVICS HUN 210.0 5/22/98 ELZ, GER
62 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 260.0 10/11/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Pan GRAMMATIKOPOULOS GRE 255.0 5/26/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
77 Sergio MANNIRONI ITA 283.0 8/31/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
85 David MORGAN GBR 302.0 7/28/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
94 Guy MARINEAU CAN 306.0 9/01/06 Eysines, FRA
105 Bernd NEUMANN GER 320.0 5/22/98 ELZ, GER

105+ Lemuel GRAYSON USA 332.5 8/19/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
M45

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Vitaly DANYLCHENKO UKR 88.0 5/29/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
62 Pedro CARVALHO POR 95.0 9/30/04 BADEN, AUT
69 Jouni GRÖNMAN FIN 115.0 5/23/07 Limasol, CYP
77 Hans JORGENSEN DEN 117.5 5/27/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
85 Nikolay ZHOLUDEV RUS 121.0 5/24/07 Limasol, CYP
94 Jari HIRVONEN FIN 131.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
105 Yaghoub AMIRSALARI IRI 132.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

105+ Nikolay SHANIN RUS 141.0 9/30/04 BADEN, AUT

CLEAN & JERK

56 Vitaly DANYLCHENKO UKR 108.0 5/29/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
62 Ali FAREGHDELI IRI 116.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
69 Jouni GRÖNMAN FIN 135.0 5/23/07 Limasol, CYP
77 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 147.5 5/27/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN
85 Jerzy ZALEJKO POL 148.5 9/09/99 GLASGOW, SCO
94 Gurdawar DHESI GBR 166.0 5/24/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
105 Gurdawar DHESI GBR 171.0 7/28/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN

105+ Jan SWIECICKI POL 180.5 5/30/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE

TOTAL

56 Vitaly DANYLCHENKO UKR 195.0 5/29/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
62 Pedro CARVALHO POR 210.0 9/30/04 BADEN, AUT
69 Jouni GRÖNMAN FIN 250.0 5/23/07 Limasol, CYP
77 Hans JORGENSEN DEN 260.0 5/27/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
85 Jerzy ZALEJKO POL 262.5 8/18/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
94 Gurdawar DHESI GBR 290.0 9/07/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
105 Yaghob AMIRSALARI IRI 292.0 8/30/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

105+ Jan SWIECICKI POL 320.0 10/12/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
M50

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Jakov GOROVITS ISR 76.0 8/30/06 Eysines, FRA
62 Igor GURSKY SVK 90.0 5/24/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
69 Andy SEABER GBR 106.0 10/01/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
77 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 112.0 5/23/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
85 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 115.0 5/23/01 TEPLICE, CZE
94 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 137.5 5/20/98 ELZ, GER
105 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 135.0 9/09/99 GLASGOW, SCO

105+ Nikolai SHANIN RUS 137.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

CLEAN & JERK

56 Robert GILSDORF USA 98.0 7/18/04 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
62 Geza PATROVICS HUN 111.5 5/26/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL
69 Fred LOWE USA 130.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
77 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 142.0 5/23/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
85 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 145.0 5/23/01 TEPLICE, CZE
94 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 167.5 5/20/98 ELZ, GER
105 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 165.0 9/09/99 GLASGOW, SCO

105+ Kamal PINEKENSTEIN GER 167.5 9/09/99 GLASGOW, SCO

TOTAL

56 Robert GILSDORF USA 172.5 7/18/04 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
62 Igor GURSKY SVK 197.5 5/24/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
69 Fred LOWE USA 230.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
77 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 254.0 5/23/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
85 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 260.0 5/23/01 TEPLICE, CZE
94 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 305.0 5/20/98 ELZ, GER
105 Stefan JACOBSSON SWE 300.0 9/09/99 GLASGOW, SCO

105+ Nikolai SHANIN RUS 297.0 10/02/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
M55

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Roman STAREGA POL 75.0 8/13/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
62 Yves CARIGNAN CAN 84.0 7/14/07 El Paso, Texas, USA
69 Anatoliy PARHOMENKO UKR 95.5 5/22/01 TEPLICE, CZE
77 Walter LEGEL AUT 107.5 8/13/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
85 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 106.0 5/22/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
94 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 123.0 5/22/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
105 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 122.5 5/24/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK

105+ Charles NOOTENS USA 120.0 8/14/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA

CLEAN & JERK

56 Iurii LAGUNOV UKR 89.0 9/30/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
62 Karel PROHL CZE 103.5 10/09/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Anatoliy PARHOMENKO UKR 120.5 9/25/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
77 Siegfried ROSENGART GER 128.0 10/10/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
85 Vyatcheslav BOGOMOLOV RUS 135.0 8/14/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
94 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 152.5 5/20/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
105 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 150.0 5/26/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL

105+ Viktor YEFREMOV UKR 145.0 5/19/98 ELZ, GER

TOTAL

56 Roman STAREGA POL 160.0 5/18/98 ELZ, GER
62 Roman STAREGA POL 185.0 5/24/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN
69 Anatoliy PARHOMENKO UKR 215.0 5/24/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN
77 Walter LEGEL AUT 227.5 5/19/98 ELZ, GER
85 Vyatcheslav BOGOMOLOV RUS 237.5 5/19/98 ELZ, GER
94 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 275.0 5/20/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
105 Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 270.0 5/26/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL

105+ Kamal PINEKENSTEIN GER 256.0 7/26/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
M60

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Karel PROHL CZE 72.0 5/19/08 Bohumin, CZE
62 Roman STAREGA POL 80.0 5/27/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
69 Walter IMAHARA USA 90.0 9/06/99 GLASGOW, SCO
77 Jozef LAZOU BEL 95.5 5/25/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL
85 Adolf POGL AUT 100.0 5/18/98 ELZ, GER
94 Stefan JAKOBSON SWE 106.0 5/21/07 Limasol, CYP
105 Laurence McCONNELL IRL 111.0 5/21/07 Limasol, CYP

105+ Yuriy GUDKOV UKR 115.5 5/24/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN

CLEAN & JERK

56 Karel PROHL CZE 95.0 5/19/08 Bohumin, CZE
62 Karel PROHL CZE 100.0 9/29/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
69 Maximilian MÜHLBAUER GER 116.0 5/22/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
77 Romas MATAZINSKAS LTU 120.5 5/25/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL
85 James KRUGER USA 123.5 7/17/04 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
94 Friedrich STEINER AUT 137.5 5/23/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
105 Laurence McCONNELL IRL 145.0 5/21/07 Limasol, CYP

105+ Yuriy GUDKOV UKR 135.0 8/13/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA

TOTAL

56 Karel PROHL CZE 167.0 5/19/08 Bohumin, CZE
62 Karel PROHL CZE 176.0 9/29/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
69 Maximilian MÜHLBAUER GER 201.0 5/22/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
77 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 210.0 10/09/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
85 Adolf POGL AUT 220.0 5/18/98 ELZ, GER
94 Friedrich STEINER AUT 240.0 9/07/99 GLASGOW, SCO
105 Laurence McCONNELL IRL 256.0 5/21/07 Limasol, CYP

105+ Yuriy GUDKOV UKR 250.0 8/13/98 PORTLAND, OR, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
M65

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Chun HON CHAN CAN 60.0 9/24/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 71.0 11/06/99 SANTIAGO, CHI
69 Katsuragawa KOZO JPN 83.0 9/04/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
77 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 93.0 9/04/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
85 Viktor RACK GER 94.0 8/27/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
94 Michael HUSZKA USA 93.0 9/06/99 GLASGOW, SCO
105 Augustin STROBL AUT 91.0 5/19/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA

105+ Oldrich LEXA CZE 92.5 9/06/99 GLASGOW, SCO

CLEAN & JERK

56 Chun HON CHAN CAN 73.0 9/24/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Egor KULIKOV RUS 91.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
69 Mikhajlo TOPER UKR 102.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
77 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 115.0 9/24/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
85 Victor RACK GER 116.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
94 Anatoly SHEKHOVTSOV UKR 122.5 5/19/03 EYSINES, BORDEAUX, FRA
105 Hans BEISIEGEL GER 120.0 5/24/04 KOLOBRZEG, POL

105+ Oldrich LEXA CZE 120.5 9/06/99 GLASGOW, SCO

TOTAL

56 Chun HON CHAN CAN 132.5 9/24/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Egor KULIKOV RUS 160.0 5/20/07 Limasol, CYP
69 Mikhajlo TOPER UKR 180.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
77 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 205.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
85 Viktor RACK GER 209.0 8/27/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
94 Michael HUSZKA USA 212.5 6/14/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
105 Augustin STROBL AUT 205.0 5/27/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE

105+ Oldrich LEXA CZE 212.5 9/06/99 GLASGOW, SCO
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
M70

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 62.5 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 68.0 7/17/04 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Teddy KAPLAN ISR 72.5 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
77 Viktor KOUZNETSOV RUS 85.0 5/22/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
85 Mihály HUSZKA HUN 84.0 8/26/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
94 Mihaly HUSZKA HUN 86.0 8/27/06 Eysines, FRA
105 Günter MÖSE GER 88.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER

105+ Tsezar VESLAVUTSKYY UKR 80.0 5/17/98 ELZ, GER

CLEAN & JERK

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 67.5 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 85.0 9/04/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Teddy KAPLAN ISR 92.5 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
77 Viktor KOUZNETSOV RUS 110.0 5/22/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
85 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 104.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
94 Günther MÖSE GER 108.0 5/18/08 Bohumin, CZE
105 Günter MÖSE GER 112.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER

105+ Lev NIKIFOROV RUS 98.0 8/26/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

TOTAL

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 135.0 5/26/02 STOCKHOLM, SWE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 150.0 7/17/04 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
69 Teddy KAPLAN ISR 165.0 5/22/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
77 Viktor KOUZNETSOV RUS 195.0 5/22/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
85 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 187.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
94 Mihaly HUSZKA HUN 192.0 8/27/06 Eysines, FRA
105 Günter MÖSE GER 200.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER

105+ Tsezar VESLAVUTSKYY UKR 175.0 5/17/98 ELZ, GER
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
M75

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 51.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 58.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
69 Karel SAITL CZE 58.0 10/08/00 ORLANDO, FL, USA
77 Bill DENI USA 72.5 6/08/02 MISSISSAUGA, ONT, CAN
85 Don RAMOS USA 78.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
94 Don RAMOS USA 75.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
105 Victor JAKUBOV RUS 70.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

105+ Jack LANO USA 60.0 6/14/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA

CLEAN & JERK

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 59.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 73.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
69 Karel SAITL CZE 77.5 5/23/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN
77 Marcel PERRON CAN 90.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
85 Don RAMOS USA 95.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
94 Don RAMOS USA 92.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
105 Victor JAKUBOV RUS 93.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

105+ Jack LANO USA 80.0 6/14/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA

TOTAL

56 Christopher PITSIS GRE 110.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
62 Pedro SERRANO PUR 131.0 7/01/06 Saint Sauveur, QU, CAN
69 Karel SAITL CZE 135.0 5/23/99 KAZINCBARCIKA, HUN
77 Marcel PERRON CAN 158.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
85 Don RAMOS USA 173.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
94 Don RAMOS USA 167.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
105 Victor JAKUBOV RUS 163.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

105+ Jack LANO USA 140.0 6/14/98 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
November 25, 2008

AGE GROUP:  80+
M80

WEIGHT    DATE  
CLASS LIFTER COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE

M/D/YY
SNATCH

56 Ferenc SZABO HUN 38.0 9/23/01 KEFALONIA, GRE
62 Charlie HENDERSON AUS 57.5 10/07/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Karel SAITL CZE 55.5 5/25/05 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
77 Dan TAKEUCHI USA 60.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
85 Juan SANTANA PUR 60.5 9/03/03 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
94 Harrison SKEETE USA 60.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
105 Kurt A. ROSENBERGER GER 41.0 9/27/08 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

105+ Robert FUSILLO USA 40.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

CLEAN & JERK

56 Eddie OWADA USA 48.0 7/23/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
62 Jean-Jacques BRETAGNE FRA 63.0 5/17/08 Bohumin, CZE
69 Karel SAITL CZE 68.0 5/21/06 HEINSHEIM, GER
77 Dan TAKEUCHI USA 79.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
85 Karl DUCHON AUT 72.5 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
94 Harrison SKEETE USA 75.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
105 Jack LANO USA 60.0 10/07/02 MELBOURNE, AUS

105+ Robert FUSILLO USA 55.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN

TOTAL

56 Eddie OWADA USA 86.0 7/23/05 EDMONTON, AB, CAN
62 Charlie HENDERSON AUS 120.0 10/07/02 MELBOURNE, AUS
69 Karel SAITL CZE 122.5 9/26/04 BADEN, AUT
77 Dan TAKEUCHI USA 139.0 7/11/08 San Juan, PUR
85 Karl DUCHON AUT 132.5 5/21/00 KEFALONIA, GRE
94 Harrison SKEETE USA 135.0 6/09/01 SAVANNAH, GA, USA
105 Jack LANO USA 100.0 10/07/02 MELBOURNE, AUS

105+ Robert FUSILLO USA 95.0 8/25/07 Kazincbarcika, HUN
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